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DPP10 Human Over-expression Lysate
(orb1370471)

Description

Target
Note
Uniprot ID

Expiration Date

Biorbyt Ltd.

DPP10 HEK293T cell transient overexpression

lysate (as WB positive control)
DPP10

For research use only
Q8N608, B2RC)8

6 months from date of receipt.

7 Signet Court, Swann's Road, Cambridge, CB5 8LA, United Kingdom

Email: info@biorbyt.com | Phone: +44 (0) 1223 859-353 | Fax: +44 (0)1223 280
240

Biorbyt LLC.

158—
106—
79—
42 —
35—
23—

Western
blot
validation
of Left: Cell
ly...

68 TW Alexander Drive<br>Research Triangle Park<br>Durham, North
Carolina<br>27709. United States

Email: info@biorbyt.com | Phone: +1 (415) 906-5211 | Fax: +1 (415) 651-8558



https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/Q8N608
https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/B2RCJ8
https://www.biorbyt.com
https://www.biorbyt.com
mailto:info@biorbyt.com
tel:+44 (0) 1223 859-353
mailto:info@biorbyt.com
tel:+1 (415) 906-5211

